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Rankings

University of Nevada-Las Vegas
University of Oregon

Seattle University

Stetson University

Suffolk University

B ke Forest University

Arizona State University (O'Connor)
University of Denver (Sturm)

University of lllinois--Chicago (John Marshall)

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill
University of California--Irvine

Drake University
Georgetown University
Marquette University
Temple University (Beasley)
Texas Tech University

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor

Drexel University (Kline)

Lewis & Clark College (Northwestern)
Mercer University (George)

Nova Southeastern University (Broad)
Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey
Washburn University

Indiana University-Indianapolis (McKinney)
Northwestern University (Pritzker)
University of Arizona (Rogers)

University of Arkansas-Little Rock (Bowen)
University of Missouri--Kansas City
Duquesne University

Texas A&M University

BEEM Villanova University

Brooklyn Law School

lllinois Institute of Technology (Chicago-Kent)

St. John's University

University of Arkansas--Fayetteville
University of Tennessee--Knoxville
University of the Pacific (McGeorge)

Boston College

New York Law School
Northeastern University

Ohio State University (Moritz)
University of Baltimore
University of Memphis (Humphreys)
Duke University

Elon University

Emory University

George Washington University
Loyola Marymount University
Santa Clara University
University of Texas--Austin

American University (Washington)

Boston University

Overall Law School Program Data

Rank School name State Tuition e ARG b e ey
Score (FuII T|me)

Las Vegas, NV $39,001
Eugene, OR $47,102
Seattle, WA $48,418
Gulfport, FL $44,964
Boston, MA $49,410
Winston-Salem, NC $46,993
Phoenix, AZ $47,302
Denver, CO $52,922
Chicago, IL $48,308
Chapel Hill, NC $41,626
Irvine, CA $53,628
Des Moines, IA $42,512
Washington, DC $64,548
Milwaukee, WI $47,550
Philadelphia, PA $42,488
Lubbock, TX $38,664
Ann Arbor, Ml $64,944
Philadelphia, PA $45,500
Portland, OR $36,151
Macon, GA $39,484
Fort Lauderdale, FL $43,070
Newark and Camden, NJ $42,485
Topeka, KS $35,334
Indianapolis, IN $49,857
Chicago, IL $66,806
Tucson, AZ $30,334
Little Rock, AR $32,712
Kansas City, MO $38,215
Pittsburgh, PA $46,124
Fort Worth, TX $39,250
Villanova, PA $47,915
Brooklyn, NY $62,279
Chicago, IL $48,650
Jamaica, NY $61,550
Fayetteville, AR $37,239
Knoxville, TN $38,842
Sacramento, CA $53,434
Newton, MA $56,940
New York, NY $54,382
Boston, MA $52,800
Columbus, OH $46,402
Baltimore, MD $47,958
Memphis, TN $31,976
Durham, NC $67,358
Greensboro, NC $46,140
Atlanta, GA $58,842
Washington, DC $63,205
Los Angeles, CA $59,340
Santa Clara, CA $52,528
Austin, TX $54,096
Washington, DC $57,836
Boston, MA $56,982
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Indiana University--Bloomington (Maurer)
South Texas College of Law Houston
University of Colorado--Boulder

University of lowa
University of Kansas

University of Louisville (Brandeis)

University of Washington
University of Wisconsin--Madison
University of Wyoming
Washington University in St. Louis
Gonzaga University

Howard University

Loyola University New Orleans

University of Hawaii--Manoa (Richardson)
University of Maryland (Carey)

University of New Hampshire

Vermont Law School

Cornell University

Florida International University

Golden Gate University

University of New Mexico

University of South Carolina

University of St. Thomas

Brigham Young University (Clark)

City University of New York School of Law

Hofstra University (Deane)

Loyola University Chicago

New York University

Pennsylvania State University--Carlisle (Dickinson)
Syracuse University

University of Connecticut

University of Florida (Levin)

University of Massachusetts--Dartmouth

University of Minnesota
University of Notre Dame
University of Pittsburgh
University of Virginia

Widener University--Delaware
Widener University--Pennsylvania (Commonwealth)
Baylor University

Case Western Reserve University
DePaul University

Georgia State University

North Carolina Central University
Seton Hall University

Stanford University

University of Detroit Mercy

Bloomington, IN
Houston, TX
Boulder, CO

lowa City, 1A
Lawrence, KS
Louisville, KY
Seattle, WA
Madison, WI
Laramie, WY

St. Louis, MO
Spokane, WA
Washington, DC
New Orleans, LA
Honolulu, HI
Baltimore, MD
Concord, NH
South Royalton, VT
Ithaca, NY

Miami, FL

San Francisco, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Columbia, SC
Minneapolis, MN
Provo, UT

Long Island City, NY
Hempstead, NY

Chicago, IL

New York, NY
Carlisle, PA
Syracuse, NY
Hartford, CT
Gainesville, FL
North Dartmouth, MA
Minneapolis, MN
Notre Dame, IN
Pittsburgh, PA
Charlottesville, VA
Wilmington, DE
Harrisburg, PA
Waco, TX
Cleveland, OH
Chicago, IL
Atlanta, GA
Durham, NC
Newark, NJ
Stanford, CA
Detroit, Ml

$56,872
$34,050
$38,652
$47,766
$28,804
$27,434
$48,588
$44,384
$33,520
$59,460
$42,705
$34,644
$45,406
$46,588
$49,395
$44,305
$49,279
$67,833
$36,285
$51,500
$38,241
$55,480
$42,738
$26,900
$26,203
$60,970

$48,570

$68,934
$52,526
$53,638
$61,396
$38,039
$38,469
$54,868
$60,730
$45,886
$66,200
$52,180
$47,250
$64,944
$53,769
$48,670
$37,618
$41,495
$55,788
$64,554
$44,800
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